Lease: Cayot Well #: 9-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW-SE-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E
PR i 1r A Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 QTEv: Mz
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ;PR;ODUC'T TON C Ceii # 620-363-2683 FSL:-460 L’ SL,“
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 1760 |75%
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APH#: 15-121-29154-00-00
35’ of 6” | 7 sacks 83/4 Started: 7/16/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/17/12
711’2 7/8 | Consolidated | 55/8 SN: 680’ Packer- 1D: 719’ '
8rnd
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Well Log
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 3 620 Sandy Shale
21 23 Clay 11 631 Shale
9 32 Lime (Clay Streaks) 3 634 Lime (Fractured) (Taking Fluid)
13 45 Lime 14 648 Shale (Limey)
5 50 Black Shale 2 650 Lime
12 62 Lime 7 657 Shale (Limey)
9 71 Shale (Limey) 5 662 Lime
17 88 Lime 19 681 Shale (Limey)
91 Shale 1 682 Oil Sand (very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
94 Red Bed 3.5 685.5 Qil Sand (Some Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
1 113 Shale 1 686.5 Oil Sand {very Shaley) (Fair Bleed})
14 127 Lime i 3 687.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed)
5 132 Shale 5 688 Sandy Shale
15 147 Sand (Dry) / / 25 690.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
5 152 Sandy Shale / Taking Fluid/ .5 691 Shale
10 162 Sand (Dry) / / 3.5 | 694.5 | Oil Sand (Some shale) (Fair Bleed)
59 221 Shale s> 695 Sandy Shale
20 241 Lime 2 697 Oil Sand (Shaley (Fair Bleed)
6 247 Shale 4 701 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
9 256 Sand (Dry) 8 709 Sandy Shale
15 271 Shale D 719 Shale
7 278 Lime
2 280 Shale
8 288 Sand (Dry)
17 305 Shale
13 318 Lime
19 337 Shale Surface 7-16-12 Set Time 1:00pm Called 11:00am Becky
26 363 Lime Longstring 711’ 2 7/8 pipe TD 719’
8 371 Shale Set Time 3:00pm 7-17-12 Called 10:30am Becky
22 393 Lime Consolidated Cemented
4 397 Shale
14 411 Lime
20 431 Shale
5 436 Sand (Dry)
138 | 574 Shale
8 582 1 Lime
6 588 Shale
591 Lime
20 611 Shale
616 Lime
617 Qil Sand (very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #:9-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-SE-SW-SE 524 T16 R21E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami
Lease : Cayot FSL:-460 q S (L .
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3760 r‘lgt%
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APi#: 15-121-29154-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 7/16/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 7/17/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 682 0:00 0 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 685.60"
1 683 0:30 5
2 684 1:30 1
3 685 2:00 .5
4 686 3:00 1 Oil Sand (very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 686.60
5 687 4:30 15 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) 687.60
6 688 6:00 1.5 Sandy Shale 688.20
Oil Sand (Some Shale}) (Fair Bleed) 690.40°
7 689 7:00 1
8 6390 8:00 i
Shale 690.70
9 691 9:30 15 Oil Sand (SomeShale) (Fair Bleed) 694.50
10 692 10:30 1
11 693 11:30 1
12 694 12:30 1
13 695 14:00 1.5 Sandy Shale 695.20
Gil Sand (Shaley) {Fair Bleed) 6387.60
14 696 15:00 1
15 697 16:30 15
Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
16 698 18:30 2
17 699 20:00 1.5
18
19
20




No. 1711

P

= P 45 ! - = A
Jol 17, 9012 3:27PM gy Avery Lumber 913-795-2194
Vv Blpy Luim Der Customer Copy
.0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {813} 795-2184 e ;ﬁrggggggggg,gﬁgsggm
Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Time: 17:06:22
instructions Ship Date:  07/14/12
. invaice Date: 07/17/12
Salsrep#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap code: busDats:  08/05/12
Soid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To; BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053 (913) 837-2823
Customar # 3570021 Customer PO: Order By: -
X popimgoy T27
ORDER: _ SHIP iL! UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom | PRICE _EXTENSION
245.00( 24500:Li BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8800 esc 8.8300 2178.05
280.00 280.00iL; BAG ;CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 saG 5.7800 1621.20
14.00 14.00:L; EA CPGP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
s
.
e
.
ey
20N
; FILLEDBY CHMECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4037.25
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Froight 100.00} e 4+ Frot 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND INGOOD CONDITION Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
X Tax #
[ToTaL __ $4449.61]
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MAIN OFFICE
REMITTO P.O. Box 884
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 » 1-800/467-8676
Dept. 970 Fax 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

INVOICE Invoice # 251349
Invoice Date: 07/19/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1

BOBCAT OILFIELD SERV., INC CAYOT 9-12 Poom Well |-

% BOB EBERHART i o l

30805 COLDWATER ROAD 24-16-21

LOUISBURG KS 66053 07-17-2012

(913)837-2823 KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1126 OIL WELL CEMENT 69.00 18.8000 1297.20
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 100.00 .2100 21.00
1107 FLO-SEAL (25#) 17.00 2.3500 39.95
4402 2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG 1.00 28.0000 28.00

Description Hours Unit Price Total
368 CEMENT PUMP 1.00 1030.00 1030.00
368 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 20.00 4.00 80.00
368 CASING FOOTAGE 711.00 .00 .00
369 80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT) 2.00 90.00 180.00
510 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 350.00 350.00
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Parts: 1386.15 Freighti .00 Tax: 104.66 AR 3130.81
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 3130.81
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed _ -Date
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, Ks EUREKA, Ks PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, Ks OTTAWA, KS THAYER, Ks GILLETTE, WY

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914




